

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16742/2011

CHINNAPPA REDDY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C. NANJUNDAPPA

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Trideep Pais, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Jain, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mallikarjun S. Mylar, Adv.
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Interim order to continue.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER